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BLUE LAKE OBEDIENCE DOG CLUB INC.

SATURDAY 4™ April 2015 - Commencing at 8.30am

Obedience & Rally Obedience & Rally - Not before 1pm Novice / CCD -
Mrs A Rumble (SA) Novice / CCD - Mr D Rumble (SA)

Open - Mr D Rumble (SA) Open - Mr R Ashman (Vic)

Utility - Mr E Howden (Vic) Utility - Mr B Fielder (SA)

Rally(All Classes) - Mrs K Millington (SA) Rally(All Classes) - Mr K Millington(SA)

Aqility & Jumping A.M. Aqility & Jumping - Not before 1pm

Agility (All Classes) - Mr R Ashman (Vic) Agility (All Classes) - Mr P Dynan (SA)
Jumping (All Classes) - Mr B Fielder (SA) Jumping (All Classes) - Mr E Howden (Vic)

SUNDAY 5™ April 2015 - Commencing at 8.30am

Obedience & Rally Obedience & Rally - Not before 1pm Novice / CCD - Mr
K Millington (SA) Novice / CCD - Mrs K Millington (SA)

Open - Mrs A Rumble (SA) Open - Mr E Howden (Vic)

Utility - Mr D Rumble (SA) Utility - Mrs A Rumble (SA)

Rally (All Classes) - Mr P Dynan (SA) Rally ( ALL Classes) - Mr R Ashman (Vic)

Agility & Jumping A.M. Agility & Jumping- Not before 1pm

Agility (All Classes) - Mr E Howden (Vic) Agility (All Classes) - Mr B Fielder (SA)

Jumping (All Classes) - Mr R Ashman (Vic) Jumping (All Classes) - Mr P Dynan (SA)

The committee reserves the right to appoint a Reserve Judge if nhecessary

S.A.C.A. Representative: Mrs R Hedger Trial Manager: Mr Max Hellyer
Vetting: By Committee

Order of Judging: Both Days - All rings simultaneously - CD before CCD Rally Exc.B then A, Adv. B then A, Novice
Agility: Master, Open, Excellent, Novice 200 to 600 /Jumping: Novice, Excellent, Masters, Open 600 to 200

Vetting Times: Both Days - 7.30am to 8.15am. PM Trial only- 11:45am-12:15pm
Bitches without proof of desexing to be vetted. All dogs must pass check point before vetting closes.

REMINDER TO ALL COMPETITORS

These trials are held under the rules & regulations of the South Australian Canine Association.

It is your responsibility to be at the ring when called. Handlers with two or more dogs are responsible to notify the Assembly Steward of
your situation in plenty of time, before you are due to enter the ring; otherwise you will be marked absent after 3 calls.

Catering: Gambier City Lions

Every effort has been made to transfer competitor’s information from entry forms to the catalogue correctly. If an error is identified,
please notify the trial manager so that judges and stewards catalogues can be amended accordingly.



BLUE LAKE OBEDIENCE DOG CLUB INC

Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc would like to thank the following sponsors for their generosity
and support tfowards the Obedience, Rally and Agility / Jumping Trials held this weekend.

ALBEY FEIL FINANCIAL & INSURANCE SERVICES ALLAN & JOAN CULLEN

SE PET SUPPLIES

WANDILO PET FOODS

DAN MURPHY'S

KOMPLETE BODY

LEA CLARK

GAMBIER CITY LIONS

CAMPING WORLD

PETSTOCK

THOMPSON BILT

ANNELLS LAWYERS

BUNNINGS MT GAMBIER

CITY OF MT GAMBIER

LAKESVIEW BAR & BISTRO

BANNER MITTRE 10

MURRAY T MARTIN EAST PHARMACY

AWARDS LIST
OBEDIENCE/RALLY:

Cash -

Sash

AGILITY / JUMPING:

Cash -

n
<

as

OTHER:

OBEDIENCE:

RALLY:

AGILITY/JUMPING:

1*" Place Qualifying in each Class

15" 2"¢& 3™ Place Qualifying in each Class

1°" Place Qualifying in each Class

15" 2"& 3™ Qualifying in each class
Assessed Over 2 Days

Highest Scoring Local Obedience Dog
Highest Scoring Obedience Dog

Most Successful Rally Dog

Most Successful Local Rally Dog

Most Successful Local Agility / Jumping Dog

Most Successful Agility / Jumping Dog



BLUE LAKE OBEDIENCE DOG CLUB INC

Trial Managers Report Easter 2015

On behalf of the Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club | take this opportunity to extend a warm and cordial welcome to all
visitors and competitors to our Easter trials this also applies to our local people as well. Let’s all of us keep our
fingers crossed for the weather to remain nice and mild without being too cold and hope that the rain that we
desperately need stays away until after the conclusion of the trial.

| have at this time to give a big thank you to all those that have offered their services to act as stewards or to assist
in any manner that may be required, as any trial manager knows it is all ways difficult to come up with enough
numbers to fill all positions. However this Easter | have had a great response especially from people from away so
to them | am particularly grateful.

No trail can be a success without support from sponsors so | take this opportunity to thank and assure them that
the Club is truly grateful, | won’t mention them at this time as they will appear in the catalogue on a full page.

Next year the Club will be celebrating its fortieth year of operation and we will be conducting our usual Easter trial
as part of that celebration so we cordially invite you to join us and take part in the activities. Hopefully it will be
bigger and better than ever so to achieve this if you have any ideas or criticism as to how we can improve/be better
please let me or anyone on our committee know as it will be accepted and appreciated no matter what.

There will be catering available at the grounds both days for breakfast and lunch, this year the Gambier City Lions
Club will be handling this as our normal caterer is unable to due to ill health. They have a reasonable menu which
includes egg and bacon rolls, steaks, sausages, hamburgers, hot chips, tea coffee and soft drinks.

Lastly to all competitors | wish you have happy and successful trial and a safe journey home and remember to be
kind to your companion no matter how they perform as they love you unconditionally.

Cheers for now,
Max H Hellyer,
Trial manager,

Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club.



4/4/2015 - Ring 1

Event 1  Masters Agility - Ray Ashman

Catalogue Dog Breed Owner
Height Category: 300

3751 BINDI CD RA ADO4 ADM JDO4 JIDM SPD GD SD Associate Register Ms S Mulshine
3752 ASHEM HERA ADM4 JDM3 SPD GDX SDX PT Shetland Sheepdog Mrs J Murray

Height Category: 400

4502
4751
4753
4755
4756

CH SHERBROOKE TIFFANY ALE CD RAE ADX JDX SPD SD GDX
CH. CALANAIS MIDNIGHT IN PARIS RN ADM JDM SD GD

AG Ch 400 GLENMAVE CHAIN REACTION ADM JDM GD

DUAL CH (A) 400 SHERBROOKE FUN IN RIO ADO ADM JDO JDM
MEEKO RN ADO ADM JDO JDM SD SPDX GD

Height Category: 500

5501
5502
5503
5504
5505
5506
5752
5753
5754
5755
5756
5757
5758
5759

KIM CDX RA ADX ADO JDX GD SD HSBsd HSAsd

Beladele Diamond Dee ADXJD

ALBAJAIL FEEL THE RUSH ADX JDO3 JDM SD GDX

TUSCAMADA BRONZE AUSSIE ADX JDX

Guirmere Rum Runner RN ADX JDM SPD GD SD PT

SODA CD ADX JDO JDM SPD

MACYS MYSTICBLUESAPPHIRE CD ADO ADM JDO JDM
MAGPIELANE SIGHING WIND CD ADO3 ADM JDO4 JDM SD
ABBY ADO ADM JDM JDO JDX GD SPD SD

AG.CH. O.GR.CH. GABRIELLE RE ADO ADM JDO JDM SPDM GDM
CALIGLORY ADO ADM JDO JDM

DUAL. CH. (O) CALANAIS KINKY BOOTS RAE ADM ADO JDO JDM
AG CH Yeoville Accidental Hero CD RN ADO ADM JDO JDM
ELLIE ADO ADM JDO JDM SD SPD GD

Height Category: 600

6501

Event 2

Catalogue

QUOVADIS ISABEAU CD RN ADX JDX SPD GD ET

Open Agility - Ray Ashman

Dog

Height Category: 500

5010
5256
5257

3/30/2015

Guirmere Will
GUIRMERE SCOUT AD JD SD SPD GD
GAITMASTER ADOBE RUSH HOUR AD JDX

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Associate Register

Associate Register
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Associate Register
Australian Shepherd
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Associate Register
Associate Register
Associate Register
Border Collie
Border Collie

Associate Register

German Shepherd Dog

Breed

Border Collie
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Mr K Millington
Dr L Schneider
Miss V Loughlin
E & N Cox

Unetta Shugg

Mrs K Brown

Mr HJ & RK Diamond
Mrs L Newton
Mrs H Randall

Mr G & J Milner
Mrs N R Chapman
Ms R Fagan
Miss V Loughlin
Mrs Kerry Thomas
Ms D McCulloch
Ms S McDowell
Miss A McKenzie
Mr G & J Milner
Miss K Warland

Karen Moralee

Owner

Mrs Debra Kelly-Sutton
Dr J Magarey
Mrs R Foord
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4/4/2015 - Ring 1

Event 2

Catalogue Dog

Open Agility - Ray Ashman

Height Category: 500

5259 TASH CD RN AD JD GD

5501 KIM CDX RA ADX ADO JDX GD SD HSBsd HSAsd

5503 ALBAJAIL FEEL THE RUSH ADX JDO3 JDM SD GDX

5506 SODA CD ADX JDO JDM SPD

5754 ABBY ADO ADM JDM JDO JDX GD SPD SD

5755 AG.CH. O.GR.CH. GABRIELLE RE ADO ADM JDO JDM SPDM GDM
5756 CALIGLORY ADO ADM JDO /DM

Height Category: 600

6251 MOKO CDX RE AD JDX

Event 3

Catalogue Dog
Height Category: 300
3252 DONRIVER PUT A SPELL ON YOU AD JDX

3253 KOTERANA ROHA CD AD JD

Height Category: 500

5251 MAX AD JDX

5252 LAUGHARNE ZAY CALL ME CHARLIE CCD AD JD
5253 MatildaOGrady AD JD

5254 Zee AD IDXGD

5255 Rockygully Drovers Dream CDX RE AD JD HTMS
5256 GUIRMERE SCOUT AD JD SD SPD GD

5257 GAITMASTER ADOBE RUSH HOUR AD JDX
5259 TASH CD RN AD JD GD

Height Category: 600

6251 MOKO CDX RE AD JDX

Event 4

Catalogue Dog

Novice Agility - Ray Ashman

Height Category: 300

3000 Valheru Highway Star RN JD
3001 NIGMA PIPIT RE JD
3/30/2015

Breed

Associate Register
Associate Register
Australian Shepherd
Associate Register
Associate Register
Associate Register

Associate Register

Associate Register

Excellent Agility - Ray Ashman

Breed

Shetland Sheepdog

Cairn Terrier

Associate Register
Welsh Springer Spaniel
Border Collie
Associate Register
Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd

Associate Register

Associate Register

Breed

Havanese

Shetland Sheepdog

Owner

Miss C Butler

Mrs K Brown

Mrs L Newton
Mrs N R Chapman
Mrs Kerry Thomas
Ms D McCulloch
Ms S McDowell

Michael Hayles

Owner

Mrs J Murray
Miss Melissa F Jolley

Mr P Birch

Mrs S Cameron
Mrs Vivian O Grady
Jess Harmsworth
Miss EM Thompson
Dr J Magarey

Mrs R Foord

Miss C Butler

Michael Hayles

Owner

Unetta Shugg
Ms B McCusker
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4/4/2015 - Ring 1

Event 4 Novice Agility - Ray Ashman

Catalogue Dog Breed Owner
Height Category: 300

3002 SHELTOAH TOBYS SIGNATURE BLEND CD RE JDX Shetland Sheepdog Ms B McCusker

Height Category: 400

4001 Peerielee How Drkth Moon Shetland Sheepdog Mrs L Hagerty & Mrs J
Murray
4004 TULLACREST BLACK CAVIAR IDX Border Collie Tullacrest Kennels

Height Category: 500

5001 Lucy Associate Register Miss Melissa Simmons
5005 Lucy Associate Register Mr Dion Lazic

5010 Guirmere Will Border Collie Mrs Debra Kelly-Sutton
5012 Guirmere Bowie Border Collie Jess Harmsworth
5018 SARASOTA SOURCE CODE JDX Border Collie Ms S Fradley

5100 TUSCAMADA LITLBIT CLASSY JD Australian Shepherd Mrs M Stokes

5101 RAHNI Associate Register Mrs J A Roberts

Height Category: 600

6001 EDDIE JD Associate Register Mr D Sumsion

6002 Izzi CCORNTD JD ET Associate Register Sharon Gahan

6004 Jendally The Power Of One Dalmatian Jill Pengally

6005 TOPSPOTT LITTLE BIT OF COUNTRY RN JD Dalmatian Anne Greenwood

6006 Ch Aranybajnok Hunt Master CCD RA ET Hungarian Vizsla Ms DM / DLJames / Rae
6007 CH BOURNBEAN TARTAN BRUCE CD Golden Retriever Mr P Reimann

Event 5 Masters Agility - Peter Dynan
Catalogue Dog Breed Owner
Height Category: 300

3751 BINDI CD RA ADO4 ADM JDO4 JDM SPD GD SD Associate Register Ms S Mulshine
3752 ASHEM HERA ADM4 JDM3 SPD GDX SDX PT Shetland Sheepdog Mrs J Murray

Height Category: 400

4751 CH. CALANAIS MIDNIGHT IN PARIS RN ADM JDM SD GD Border Collie Dr L Schneider
4753 AG Ch 400 GLENMAVE CHAIN REACTION ADM JDM GD Nova Scotia Duck Tolling  Miss V Loughlin
4755 DUAL CH (A) 400 SHERBROOKE FUN IN RIO ADO ADM JDO JDM  Nova Scotia Duck Tolling  E & N Cox
4756 MEEKO RN ADO ADM JDO JDM SD SPDX GD Associate Register Unetta Shugg

Height Category: 500

5501 KIM CDX RA ADX ADO JDX GD SD HSBsd HSAsd Associate Register Mrs K Brown

3/30/2015 Page 3 0f 24



4/4/2015 - Ring 1

Event 5

Catalogue Dog

Height Category: 500

5502 Beladele Diamond Dee ADXJD

5503 ALBAJAIL FEEL THE RUSH ADX JDO3 JDM SD GDX

5504 TUSCAMADA BRONZE AUSSIE ADX JDX

5505 Guirmere Rum Runner RN ADX JDM SPD GD SD PT

5506 SODA CD ADX JDO JDM SPD

5752 MACYS MYSTICBLUESAPPHIRE CD ADO ADM JDO JDM

5753 MAGPIELANE SIGHING WIND CD ADO3 ADM JDO4 JDM SD
5754 ABBY ADO ADM JDM JDO JDX GD SPD SD

5755 AG.CH. O.GR.CH. GABRIELLE RE ADO ADM JDO JDM SPDM GDM
5756 CALIGLORY ADO ADM JDO /DM

5757 DUAL. CH. (O) CALANAIS KINKY BOOTS RAE ADM ADO JDO JDM
5758 AG CH Yeoville Accidental Hero CD RN ADO ADM JDO JDM

Height Category: 600

6501 QUOVADIS ISABEAU CD RN ADX JDX SPD GD ET
Event 6 Open Agility - Peter Dynan
Catalogue Dog

Height Category: 300
3751 BINDI CD RA ADO4 ADM JDO4 JDM SPD GD SD

Height Category: 500

5010 Guirmere Will

5256 GUIRMERE SCOUT AD JD SD SPD GD

5259 TASH CD RN AD JD GD

5501 KIM CDX RA ADX ADO JDX GD SD HSBsd HSAsd

5503 ALBAJAIL FEEL THE RUSH ADX JDO3 JDM SD GDX

5506 SODA CD ADX JDO JDM SPD

5754 ABBY ADO ADM JDM JDO JDX GD SPD SD

5755 AG.CH. O.GR.CH. GABRIELLE RE ADO ADM JDO JDM SPDM GDM
5756 CALIGLORY ADO ADM JDO /DM

Height Category: 600
6251 MOKO CDX RE AD JDX

6751 FLYNN ADO ADM JDO JDX SDX SPDX GDX

3/30/2015

Masters Agility - Peter Dynan

Breed

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Associate Register
Australian Shepherd
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Associate Register
Associate Register
Associate Register
Border Collie

Border Collie

German Shepherd Dog

Breed

Associate Register

Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate Register
Associate Register
Australian Shepherd
Associate Register
Associate Register
Associate Register

Associate Register

Associate Register

Associate Register

Owner

Mr HJ & RK Diamond
Mrs L Newton
Mrs H Randall

Mr G & J Milner
Mrs N R Chapman
Ms R Fagan
Miss V Loughlin
Mrs Kerry Thomas
Ms D McCulloch
Ms S McDowell
Miss A McKenzie
Mr G & J Milner

Karen Moralee

Owner

Ms S Mulshine

Mrs Debra Kelly-Sutton
Dr J Magarey

Miss C Butler

Mrs K Brown

Mrs L Newton

Mrs N R Chapman

Mrs Kerry Thomas

Ms D McCulloch

Ms S McDowell

Michael Hayles
Dr J Magarey

Page 4 of 24



4/4/2015 - Ring 1

Event 7

Catalogue

Excellent Agility - Peter Dynan

Dog

Height Category: 300

3252
3253

DONRIVER PUT A SPELL ON YOU AD JDX
KOTERANA ROHA CD AD JD

Height Category: 500

5251
5253
5255
5256
5257
5258
5259

MAX AD JDX

MatildaOGrady AD JD

Rockygully Drovers Dream CDX RE AD JD HTMS
GUIRMERE SCOUT AD JD SD SPD GD

GAITMASTER ADOBE RUSH HOUR AD JDX

GUIRMERE BLUEMOON GAMBLE CCD RE AD JD PT HT
TASH CD RN AD JD GD

Height Category: 600

6251

Event 8

Catalogue

MOKO CDX RE AD JDX

Novice Agility - Peter Dynan

Dog

Height Category: 300

3001
3002

NIGMA PIPIT RE JD
SHELTOAH TOBYS SIGNATURE BLEND CD RE JDX

Height Category: 400

4004

TULLACREST BLACK CAVIAR JDX

Height Category: 500

5001
5005
5010
5018
5101

Lucy

Lucy

Guirmere Will

SARASOTA SOURCE CODE JDX
RAHNI

Height Category: 600

6001
6002
6003
6004
6006

3/30/2015

EDDIE JD

Izzi CCDRN TD JD ET

Cujo

Jendally The Power Of One

Ch Aranybajnok Hunt Master CCD RA ET

Breed

Shetland Sheepdog

Cairn Terrier

Associate Register
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Associate Register

Associate Register

Breed

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Border Collie

Associate Register
Associate Register
Border Collie
Border Collie

Associate Register

Associate Register
Associate Register
Border Collie
Dalmatian

Hungarian Vizsla

Owner

Mrs J Murray
Miss Melissa F Jolley

Mr P Birch

Mrs Vivian O Grady

Miss EM Thompson

Dr J Magarey

Mrs R Foord

Mr PR & Mrs M W Green
Miss C Butler

Michael Hayles

Owner

Ms B McCusker
Ms B McCusker

Tullacrest Kennels

Miss Melissa Simmons
Mr Dion Lazic

Mrs Debra Kelly-Sutton
Ms S Fradley

Mrs J A Roberts

Mr D Sumsion

Sharon Gahan

Ms Suzanne Hanks

Jill Pengally

Ms DM / DLJames / Rae

Page 5 of 24



4/4/2015 - Ring 2

Event 1 Novice Jumping - Brian Fielder

Catalogue Dog
Height Category: 600

6004 Jendally The Power Of One
6006 Ch Aranybajnok Hunt Master CCD RA ET
6007 CH BOURNBEAN TARTAN BRUCE CD

Height Category: 500

5001 Lucy

5002 Oscar

5005 Lucy

5006 WAVENEY MIDNITE MAGIC
5007 Tuscamada Bella Mia

5008 ROZATE FUZZ ON FIRE RN
5010 Guirmere Will

5012 Guirmere Bowie

5013 Ellagant Special Memories RN
5015 Mishka UD RE

5016 WAVENEY HAYLEEZ COMET
5017 ETHERIAL FINAL CALL

5101 RAHNI

Height Category: 400

4000 Mujindta Venus Moon
4002 Scotsdream Snow Atorm CDX TD

Breed

Dalmatian
Hungarian Vizsla

Golden Retriever

Associate Register
Border Collie
Associate Register
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Associate Register
Border Collie
Border Collie

Associate Register

Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog

Event 2 Excellent Jumping - Brian Fielder

Catalogue Dog

Height Category: 600

6001 EDDIE JD

6005 TOPSPOTT LITTLE BIT OF COUNTRY RN JD

Height Category: 500

5000 KellyNot Gemma JD

5014 Bailey Rae JD

5100 TUSCAMADA LITLBIT CLASSY D

5252 LAUGHARNE ZAY CALL ME CHARLIE CCD AD JD
5253 MatildaOGrady AD JD

3/30/2015

Breed

Associate Register

Dalmatian

Border Collie
Associate Register

Australian Shepherd

Welsh Springer Spaniel

Border Collie

Owner

Jill Pengally
Ms DM / DLJames / Rae

Mr P Reimann

Miss Melissa Simmons
Ms Kate Annells

Mr Dion Lazic

Mr M Goulding

Ms Karen Brooksby
Miss C Dalla Valle

Mrs Debra Kelly-Sutton
Jess Harmsworth

Miss K Warland
Michael Hayles

MrJ P & Mrs K J Schultz
L Calistro

Mrs J A Roberts

Kerri Bonnici

Ann Farndell

Owner

Mr D Sumsion

Anne Greenwood

John Fulton
Patricia Dennis
Mrs M Stokes
Mrs S Cameron

Mrs Vivian O Grady
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4/4/2015 - Ring 2

Event 2

Catalogue Dog

Height Category: 500

5255 Rockygully Drovers Dream CDX RE AD JD HTMS

5256 GUIRMERE SCOUT AD JD SD SPD GD

5258 GUIRMERE BLUEMOON GAMBLE CCD RE AD JD PT HT
5259 TASH CD RN AD JD GD

5502 Beladele Diamond Dee ADXJD

Height Category: 300

Excellent Jumping - Brian Fielder

Breed

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate Register

Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Cairn Terrier

3001 NIGMA PIPIT RE JD

3251 Shariya Choclat Poppy CD RE AD JD GD

3253 KOTERANA ROHA CD AD JD

Event 3  Masters Jumping - Brian Fielder
Catalogue Dog Breed

Height Category: 600

6251 MOKO CDX RE AD JDX
6501 QUOVADIS ISABEAU CD RN ADX JDX SPD GD ET
6751 FLYNN ADO ADM JDO JDX SDX SPDX GDX

Height Category: 500

5018 SARASOTA SOURCE CODE JDX

5251 MAX AD JDX

5501 KIM CDX RA ADX ADO JDX GD SD HSBsd HSAsd

5503 ALBAJAIL FEEL THE RUSH ADX JDO3 JDM SD GDX

5504 TUSCAMADA BRONZE AUSSIE ADX JDX

5505 Guirmere Rum Runner RN ADX JDM SPD GD SD PT

5506 SODA CD ADX JDO JDM SPD

5752 MACYS MYSTICBLUESAPPHIRE CD ADO ADM JDO JDM

5753 MAGPIELANE SIGHING WIND CD ADO3 ADM JDO4 JDM SD
5754 ABBY ADO ADM JDM JDO JDX GD SPD SD

5755 AG.CH. O.GR.CH. GABRIELLE RE ADO ADM JDO JDM SPDM GDM
5756 CALIGLORY ADO ADM JDO /DM

5757 DUAL. CH. (O) CALANAIS KINKY BOOTS RAE ADM ADO JDO JDM
5758 AG CH Yeoville Accidental Hero CD RN ADO ADM JDO JDM
5759 ELLIE ADO ADM JDO JDM SD SPD GD

3/30/2015

Associate Register
German Shepherd Dog

Associate Register

Border Collie
Associate Register
Associate Register
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Associate Register
Australian Shepherd
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Associate Register
Associate Register
Associate Register
Border Collie
Border Collie

Associate Register

Owner

Miss EM Thompson

Dr J Magarey

Mr PR & Mrs M W Green
Miss C Butler

Mr HJ & RK Diamond

Ms B McCusker
Mrs Diane Ward

Miss Melissa F Jolley

Owner

Michael Hayles
Karen Moralee

Dr J Magarey

Ms S Fradley

Mr P Birch

Mrs K Brown

Mrs L Newton
Mrs H Randall

Mr G & J Milner
Mrs N R Chapman
Ms R Fagan
Miss V Loughlin
Mrs Kerry Thomas
Ms D McCulloch
Ms S McDowell
Miss A McKenzie
Mr G & J Milner
Miss K Warland
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4/4/2015 - Ring 2

Event 3

Catalogue

Masters Jumping - Brian Fielder

Dog

Height Category: 400

4004
4501
4502
4751
4752
4753
4754
4755
4756

TULLACREST BLACK CAVIAR JDX

MATILDA ADX JDM GD AFCh

CH SHERBROOKE TIFFANY ALE CD RAE ADX JDX SPD SD GDX
CH. CALANAIS MIDNIGHT IN PARIS RN ADM JDM SD GD
SHERBROOKE ALLTHE SEVENS ADM JDX GD SD SPDX

AG Ch 400 GLENMAVE CHAIN REACTION ADM JDM GD
HILLANI KAISIAS PLAY CDX RN ADO ADM JDO JDM GDX SDX
DUAL CH (A) 400 SHERBROOKE FUN IN RIO ADO ADM JDO JDM
MEEKO RN ADO ADM JDO JDM SD SPDX GD

Height Category: 300

3002
3003
3252
3751
3752

Event 4

Catalogue

SHELTOAH TOBYS SIGNATURE BLEND CD RE JDX
INNESLAKE RED SAVINA JDM

DONRIVER PUT A SPELL ON YOU AD JDX

BINDI CD RA ADO4 ADM JDO4 JDM SPD GD SD
ASHEM HERA ADM4 JDM3 SPD GDX SDX PT

Open Jumping - Brian Fielder

Dog

Height Category: 600

6251

MOKO CDX RE AD JDX

Height Category: 500

5010
5100
5256
5259
5501
5503
5504
5505
5507
5755
5756

3/30/2015

Guirmere Will

TUSCAMADA LITLBIT CLASSY JD

GUIRMERE SCOUT AD JD SD SPD GD

TASH CD RN AD JD GD

KIM CDX RA ADX ADO JDX GD SD HSBsd HSAsd

ALBAJAIL FEEL THE RUSH ADX JDO3 JDM SD GDX
TUSCAMADA BRONZE AUSSIE ADX JDX

Guirmere Rum Runner RN ADX JDM SPD GD SD PT
GUIRMERE FERN CDX RE ADO ADX JDO JDM SPD SDX GDX
AG.CH. O.GR.CH. GABRIELLE RE ADO ADM JDO JDM SPDM GDM
CALIGLORY ADO ADM JDO IDM

Breed

Border Collie

Associate Register

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Poodle (Miniature)

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Associate Register

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Associate Register

Shetland Sheepdog

Breed

Associate Register

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Associate Register
Associate Register
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate Register

Associate Register

Owner

Tullacrest Kennels
Ms H Jansson

Mr K Millington

Dr L Schneider

E & N Cox

Miss V Loughlin

K Moralee & JE Hillier Hillier

E & N Cox

Unetta Shugg

Ms B McCusker

MrJ P & Mrs K J Schultz
Mrs J Murray

Ms S Mulshine

Mrs J Murray

Owner

Michael Hayles

Mrs Debra Kelly-Sutton
Mrs M Stokes

Dr J Magarey

Miss C Butler

Mrs K Brown

Mrs L Newton

Mrs H Randall

Mr G & J Milner

Mr PR & Mrs M W Green

Ms D McCulloch

Ms S McDowell
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4/4/2015 - Ring 2

Event 4 Open Jumping - Brian Fielder

Catalogue Dog
Height Category: 500

5758 AG CH Yeoville Accidental Hero CD RN ADO ADM JDO JDM

Height Category: 300

3751 BINDI CD RA ADO4 ADM JDO4 JDM SPD GD SD

Breed

Border Collie

Associate Register

Event 5 Novice Jumping - Eddie Howden

Catalogue Dog
Height Category: 600

6000 TOPSPOTT WALK THE LINE

6003 Cujo

6004 Jendally The Power Of One

6006 Ch Aranybajnok Hunt Master CCD RAET

Height Category: 500

5001 Lucy

5002 Oscar

5004 Milangimbi Goodgolly Missholly
5005 Lucy

5006 WAVENEY MIDNITE MAGIC
5007 Tuscamada Bella Mia

5008 ROZATE FUZZ ON FIRE RN
5010 Guirmere Will

5012 Guirmere Bowie

5015 Mishka UD RE

5016 WAVENEY HAYLEEZ COMET
5017 ETHERIAL FINAL CALL

5101 RAHNI

Height Category: 400

4000 Mujindta Venus Moon
4002 Scotsdream Snow Atorm CDX TD
3/30/2015

Breed

Dalmatian
Border Collie
Dalmatian

Hungarian Vizsla

Associate Register
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate Register
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate Register
Border Collie
Border Collie

Associate Register

Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog

Owner

Mr G & J Milner

Ms S Mulshine

Owner

Mrs J Mills

Ms Suzanne Hanks

Jill Pengally

Ms DM / DLJames / Rae

Miss Melissa Simmons
Ms Kate Annells

Aislin Baldwin

Mr Dion Lazic

Mr M Goulding

Ms Karen Brooksby
Miss C Dalla Valle

Mrs Debra Kelly-Sutton
Jess Harmsworth
Michael Hayles

Mr J P & Mrs K J Schultz
L Calistro

Mrs J A Roberts

Kerri Bonnici

Ann Farndell

Page 9 of 24



4/4/2015 - Ring 2

Event 6

Catalogue Dog
Height Category: 600

6001 EDDIE JD
6002 Izzi CCORNTD ID ET
6005 TOPSPOTT LITTLE BIT OF COUNTRY RN JD

Height Category: 500

5000 KellyNot Gemma ID

5014 Bailey Rae ID

5252 LAUGHARNE ZAY CALL ME CHARLIE CCD AD JD

5253 MatildaOGrady AD JD

5255 Rockygully Drovers Dream CDX RE AD JD HTMS

5256 GUIRMERE SCOUT AD JD SD SPD GD

5258 GUIRMERE BLUEMOON GAMBLE CCD RE AD JD PT HT
5259 TASH CD RN AD JD GD

5502 Beladele Diamond Dee ADXJD

Height Category: 300

Excellent Jumping - Eddie Howden

Breed

Associate Register
Associate Register

Dalmatian

Border Collie

Associate Register

Welsh Springer Spaniel

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate Register

Border Collie

Havanese
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Cairn Terrier

3000 Valheru Highway Star RN JD

3001 NIGMA PIPIT REJD

3251 Shariya Choclat Poppy CD RE AD JD GD

3253 KOTERANA ROHA CD ADJD

Event 7 Masters Jumping - Eddie Howden

Catalogue Dog

Height Category: 600

6251 MOKO CDX RE AD JDX

6501 QUOVADIS ISABEAU CD RN ADX JDX SPD GD ET

Height Category: 500

5018 SARASOTA SOURCE CODE JDX

5251 MAX AD JDX

5254 Zee AD DX GD

5501 KIM CDX RA ADX ADO JDX GD SD HSBsd HSAsd
5503 ALBAJAIL FEEL THE RUSH ADX JDO3 JDM SD GDX
5504 TUSCAMADA BRONZE AUSSIE ADX JDX

5505 Guirmere Rum Runner RN ADX JDM SPD GD SD PT

3/30/2015

Breed

Associate Register

German Shepherd Dog

Border Collie
Associate Register
Associate Register
Associate Register
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Owner

Mr D Sumsion
Sharon Gahan

Anne Greenwood

John Fulton

Patricia Dennis

Mrs S Cameron

Mrs Vivian O Grady

Miss EM Thompson

Dr J Magarey

Mr PR & Mrs M W Green
Miss C Butler

Mr HJ & RK Diamond

Unetta Shugg
Ms B McCusker
Mrs Diane Ward

Miss Melissa F Jolley

Owner

Michael Hayles

Karen Moralee

Ms S Fradley

Mr P Birch

Jess Harmsworth
Mrs K Brown
Mrs L Newton
Mrs H Randall
Mr G & J Milner

Page 10 of 24



4/4/2015 - Ring 2

Event 7

Catalogue Dog
Height Category: 500

5506 SODA CD ADXJDO JDM SPD

5752 MACYS MYSTICBLUESAPPHIRE CD ADO ADM JDO JDM

5753 MAGPIELANE SIGHING WIND CD ADO3 ADM JDO4 JDM SD
5754 ABBY ADO ADM JDM JDO JDX GD SPD SD

5755 AG.CH. O.GR.CH. GABRIELLE RE ADO ADM JDO JDM SPDM GDM
5756 CALIGLORY ADO ADM JDO IDM

5757 DUAL. CH. (O) CALANAIS KINKY BOOTS RAE ADM ADO JDO JDM
5758 AG CH Yeoville Accidental Hero CD RN ADO ADM JDO JDM
5759 ELLIE ADO ADM JDO JDM SD SPD GD

Height Category: 400

4004 TULLACREST BLACK CAVIAR JDX

4501 MATILDA ADX JDM GD AFCh

4751 CH. CALANAIS MIDNIGHT IN PARIS RN ADM JDM SD GD

4752 SHERBROOKE ALLTHE SEVENS ADM JDX GD SD SPDX

4753 AG Ch 400 GLENMAVE CHAIN REACTION ADM JDM GD

4754 HILLANI KAISIAS PLAY CDX RN ADO ADM JDO JDM GDX SDX
4755 DUAL CH (A) 400 SHERBROOKE FUN IN RIO ADO ADM JDO JDM

Height Category: 300

Masters Jumping - Eddie Howden

Breed

Associate Register
Australian Shepherd
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Associate Register
Associate Register
Associate Register
Border Collie

Border Collie

Associate Register

Border Collie

Associate Register
Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Poodle (Miniature)

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

3002 SHELTOAH TOBYS SIGNATURE BLEND CD RE JDX

3003 INNESLAKE RED SAVINA JDM

3252 DONRIVER PUT A SPELL ON YOU AD JDX

3752 ASHEM HERA ADM4 JDM3 SPD GDX SDX PT

Event 8 OpenJumping - Eddie Howden
Catalogue Dog

Height Category: 600

6251

MOKO CDX RE AD JDX

Height Category: 500

5010 Guirmere Will

5256 GUIRMERE SCOUT AD JD SD SPD GD

5259 TASH CD RN AD JD GD

5501 KIM CDX RA ADX ADO JDX GD SD HSBsd HSAsd
3/30/2015

Breed

Associate Register

Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate Register

Associate Register

Owner

Mrs N R Chapman
Ms R Fagan
Miss V Loughlin
Mrs Kerry Thomas
Ms D McCulloch
Ms S McDowell
Miss A McKenzie
Mr G & J Milner
Miss K Warland

Tullacrest Kennels

Ms H Jansson

Dr L Schneider

E & N Cox

Miss V Loughlin

K Moralee & JE Hillier Hillier

E & N Cox

Ms B McCusker
Mr J P & Mrs K J Schultz
Mrs J Murray

Mrs J Murray

Owner

Michael Hayles

Mrs Debra Kelly-Sutton
Dr J Magarey
Miss C Butler

Mrs K Brown
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4/4/2015 - Ring 2

Event 8

Catalogue Dog
Height Category: 500

5503 ALBAJAIL FEEL THE RUSH ADX JDO3 JDM SD GDX

5505 Guirmere Rum Runner RN ADX JDM SPD GD SD PT

5755 AG.CH. O.GR.CH. GABRIELLE RE ADO ADM JDO JDM SPDM GDM
5756 CALIGLORY ADO ADM JDO /DM

5758 AG CH Yeoville Accidental Hero CD RN ADO ADM JDO JDM

Height Category: 300
3751 BINDI CD RA ADO4 ADM JDO4 JDM SPD GD SD

3/30/2015

Open Jumping - Eddie Howden

Breed

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie
Associate Register
Associate Register

Border Collie

Associate Register

Owner

Mrs L Newton

Mr G & J Milner
Ms D McCulloch
Ms S McDowell
Mr G & J Milner

Ms S Mulshine

Page 12 of 24



5/4/2015 - Ring 1

Event 1

Catalogue

Masters Agility - Eddie Howden

Dog

Height Category: 300

3751
3752

BINDI CD RA ADO4 ADM JDO4 JDM SPD GD SD
ASHEM HERA ADM4 JDM3 SPD GDX SDX PT

Height Category: 400

4751
4753
4755
4756

CH. CALANAIS MIDNIGHT IN PARIS RN ADM JDM SD GD

AG Ch 400 GLENMAVE CHAIN REACTION ADM JDM GD

DUAL CH (A) 400 SHERBROOKE FUN IN RIO ADO ADM JDO JDM
MEEKO RN ADO ADM JDO JDM SD SPDX GD

Height Category: 500

5501
5502
5503
5504
5505
5506
5752
5753
5754
5755
5756
5757
5758
5759

KIM CDX RA ADX ADO JDX GD SD HSBsd HSAsd

Beladele Diamond Dee ADXJD

ALBAJAIL FEEL THE RUSH ADX JDO3 JDM SD GDX

TUSCAMADA BRONZE AUSSIE ADX JDX

Guirmere Rum Runner RN ADX JDM SPD GD SD PT

SODA CD ADX JDO JDM SPD

MACYS MYSTICBLUESAPPHIRE CD ADO ADM JDO JDM
MAGPIELANE SIGHING WIND CD ADO3 ADM JDO4 JDM SD
ABBY ADO ADM JDM JDO JDX GD SPD SD

AG.CH. O.GR.CH. GABRIELLE RE ADO ADM JDO JDM SPDM GDM
CALIGLORY ADO ADM JDO JDM

DUAL. CH. (O) CALANAIS KINKY BOOTS RAE ADM ADO JDO JDM
AG CH Yeoville Accidental Hero CD RN ADO ADM JDO JDM
ELLIE ADO ADM JDO JDM SD SPD GD

Height Category: 600

6501

Event 2

Catalogue

QUOVADIS ISABEAU CD RN ADX JDX SPD GD ET

Open Agility - Eddie Howden

Dog

Height Category: 300

3751

BINDI CD RA ADO4 ADM JDO4 JDM SPD GD SD

Height Category: 500

5005
5010

3/30/2015

Lucy

Guirmere Will

Breed

Associate Register

Shetland Sheepdog

Border Collie
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Associate Register

Associate Register
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Associate Register
Australian Shepherd
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Associate Register
Associate Register
Associate Register
Border Collie
Border Collie

Associate Register

German Shepherd Dog

Breed

Associate Register

Associate Register

Border Collie

Owner

Ms S Mulshine

Mrs J Murray

Dr L Schneider
Miss V Loughlin
E & N Cox

Unetta Shugg

Mrs K Brown

Mr HJ & RK Diamond
Mrs L Newton
Mrs H Randall

Mr G & J Milner
Mrs N R Chapman
Ms R Fagan
Miss V Loughlin
Mrs Kerry Thomas
Ms D McCulloch
Ms S McDowell
Miss A McKenzie
Mr G & J Milner
Miss K Warland

Karen Moralee

Owner

Ms S Mulshine

Mr Dion Lazic

Mrs Debra Kelly-Sutton
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5/4/2015 - Ring 1

Event 2 Open Agility - Eddie Howden

Catalogue Dog Breed Owner

Height Category: 500

5256 GUIRMERE SCOUT AD JD SD SPD GD Border Collie Dr J Magarey
5257 GAITMASTER ADOBE RUSH HOUR AD JDX Australian Shepherd Mrs R Foord

5259 TASH CD RN AD JD GD Associate Register Miss C Butler
5501 KIM CDX RA ADX ADO JDX GD SD HSBsd HSAsd Associate Register Mrs K Brown
5503 ALBAJAIL FEEL THE RUSH ADX JDO3 JDM SD GDX Australian Shepherd Mrs L Newton
5506 SODA CD ADX JDO JDM SPD Associate Register Mrs N R Chapman
5754 ABBY ADO ADM JDM JDO JDX GD SPD SD Associate Register Mrs Kerry Thomas
5755 AG.CH. O.GR.CH. GABRIELLE RE ADO ADM JDO JDM SPDM GDM  Associate Register Ms D McCulloch
5756 CALIGLORY ADO ADM JDO JDM Associate Register Ms S McDowell

Height Category: 600

6251 MOKO CDX RE AD JDX Associate Register Michael Hayles

Event 3  Excellent Agility - Eddie Howden

Catalogue Dog Breed Owner

Height Category: 300

3252 DONRIVER PUT A SPELL ON YOU AD JDX Shetland Sheepdog Mrs J Murray

3253 KOTERANA ROHA CD AD JD Cairn Terrier Miss Melissa F Jolley

Height Category: 500

5251 MAX AD JDX Associate Register Mr P Birch

5252 LAUGHARNE ZAY CALL ME CHARLIE CCD AD JD Welsh Springer Spaniel Mrs S Cameron

5253 MatildaOGrady AD JD Border Collie Mrs Vivian O Grady

5254 Zee AD JDX GD Associate Register Jess Harmsworth

5255 Rockygully Drovers Dream CDX RE AD JD HTMS Border Collie Miss EM Thompson

5256 GUIRMERE SCOUT AD JD SD SPD GD Border Collie Dr J Magarey

5257 GAITMASTER ADOBE RUSH HOUR AD JDX Australian Shepherd Mrs R Foord

5258 GUIRMERE BLUEMOON GAMBLE CCD RE AD ID PT HT Border Collie Mr P R & Mrs M W Green
5259 TASH CD RN AD JD GD Associate Register Miss C Butler

Height Category: 600

6251 MOKO CDX RE AD JDX Associate Register Michael Hayles
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5/4/2015 - Ring 1

Event 4 Novice Agility - Eddie Howden

Catalogue Dog Breed

Height Category: 300

3000 Valheru Highway Star RN JD Havanese

3001 NIGMA PIPIT RE JD Shetland Sheepdog
3002 SHELTOAH TOBYS SIGNATURE BLEND CD RE JDX Shetland Sheepdog

Height Category: 400

4003 KIRRA Associate Register

4004 TULLACREST BLACK CAVIAR JDX Border Collie

Height Category: 500

5001 Lucy Associate Register
5003 Reilly Associate Register
5005 Lucy Associate Register
5010 Guirmere Will Border Collie
5012 Guirmere Bowie Border Collie
5018 SARASOTA SOURCE CODE JDX Border Collie
5101 RAHNI Associate Register

Height Category: 600

6001 EDDIE JD Associate Register
6004 Jendally The Power Of One Dalmatian

6005 TOPSPOTT LITTLE BIT OF COUNTRY RN JD Dalmatian

6006 Ch Aranybajnok Hunt Master CCD RA ET Hungarian Vizsla
6007 CH BOURNBEAN TARTAN BRUCE CD Golden Retriever
Event 5 Masters Agility - Brian Fielder

Catalogue Dog Breed

Height Category: 300

3751
3752

BINDI CD RA ADO4 ADM JDO4 JDM SPD GD SD
ASHEM HERA ADM4 JDM3 SPD GDX SDX PT

Height Category: 400

Associate Register

Shetland Sheepdog

4502 CH SHERBROOKE TIFFANY ALE CD RAE ADX JDX SPD SD GDX Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
4751 CH. CALANAIS MIDNIGHT IN PARIS RN ADM JDM SD GD Border Collie

4753 AG Ch 400 GLENMAVE CHAIN REACTION ADM JDM GD Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
4755 DUAL CH (A) 400 SHERBROOKE FUN IN RIO ADO ADM JDO JDM  Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
4756 MEEKO RN ADO ADM JDO JDM SD SPDX GD Associate Register
3/30/2015

Owner

Unetta Shugg
Ms B McCusker
Ms B McCusker

Ms R Tape

Tullacrest Kennels

Miss Melissa Simmons
Miss Chloe Dunlop

Mr Dion Lazic

Mrs Debra Kelly-Sutton
Jess Harmsworth

Ms S Fradley

Mrs J A Roberts

Mr D Sumsion
Jill Pengally

Anne Greenwood

Ms DM / DLJames / Rae

Mr P Reimann

Owner

Ms S Mulshine

Mrs J Murray

Mr K Millington
Dr L Schneider
Miss V Loughlin
E & N Cox

Unetta Shugg
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5/4/2015 - Ring 1

Event 5

Catalogue Dog

Height Category: 500

5501 KIM CDX RA ADX ADO JDX GD SD HSBsd HSAsd

5502 Beladele Diamond Dee ADXJD

5503 ALBAJAIL FEEL THE RUSH ADX JDO3 JDM SD GDX

5504 TUSCAMADA BRONZE AUSSIE ADX JDX

5505 Guirmere Rum Runner RN ADX JDM SPD GD SD PT

5506 SODA CD ADX JDO JDM SPD

5507 GUIRMERE FERN CDX RE ADO ADX JDO JDM SPD SDX GDX
5752 MACYS MYSTICBLUESAPPHIRE CD ADO ADM JDO JDM

5753 MAGPIELANE SIGHING WIND CD ADO3 ADM JDO4 JDM SD
5754 ABBY ADO ADM JDM JDO JDX GD SPD SD

5755 AG.CH. O.GR.CH. GABRIELLE RE ADO ADM JDO JDM SPDM GDM
5756 CALIGLORY ADO ADM JDO IDM

5757 DUAL. CH. (O) CALANAIS KINKY BOOTS RAE ADM ADO JDO JDM
5758 AG CH Yeoville Accidental Hero CD RN ADO ADM JDO JDM
Event 6 Open Agility - Brian Fielder
Catalogue Dog

Height Category: 500

5010 Guirmere Will

5256 GUIRMERE SCOUT AD JD SD SPD GD

5259 TASH CD RN AD JD GD

5501 KIM CDX RA ADX ADO JDX GD SD HSBsd HSAsd

5503 ALBAJAIL FEEL THE RUSH ADX JDO3 JDM SD GDX

5506 SODA CD ADXJDO JDM SPD

5755 AG.CH. O.GR.CH. GABRIELLE RE ADO ADM JDO JDM SPDM GDM
5756 CALIGLORY ADO ADM JDO JDM

Height Category: 600

6251 MOKO CDX RE AD JDX

3/30/2015

Masters Agility - Brian Fielder

Breed

Associate Register
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Associate Register
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Associate Register
Associate Register
Associate Register
Border Collie

Border Collie

Breed

Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate Register
Associate Register
Australian Shepherd
Associate Register
Associate Register

Associate Register

Associate Register

Owner

Mrs K Brown

Mr HJ & RK Diamond
Mrs L Newton

Mrs H Randall

Mr G & J Milner

Mrs N R Chapman
Mr PR & Mrs M W Green
Ms R Fagan

Miss V Loughlin

Mrs Kerry Thomas
Ms D McCulloch

Ms S McDowell
Miss A McKenzie

Mr G & J Milner

Owner

Mrs Debra Kelly-Sutton
Dr J Magarey

Miss C Butler

Mrs K Brown

Mrs L Newton

Mrs N R Chapman

Ms D McCulloch

Ms S McDowell

Michael Hayles
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5/4/2015 - Ring 1

Event 7

Catalogue Dog

Height Category: 300

3252 DONRIVER PUT A SPELL ON YOU AD JDX
3253 KOTERANA ROHA CD ADJD

Height Category: 500

5251 MAX AD JDX

5253 MatildaOGrady AD JD

5255 Rockygully Drovers Dream CDX RE AD JD HTMS
5256 GUIRMERE SCOUT AD JD SD SPD GD

5257 GAITMASTER ADOBE RUSH HOUR AD JDX
5259 TASH CD RN AD JD GD

Height Category: 600
6251 MOKO CDX RE AD JDX

Event 8

Catalogue Dog
Height Category: 300

3000 Valheru Highway Star RN JD
3001 NIGMA PIPIT RE JD
3002 SHELTOAH TOBYS SIGNATURE BLEND CD RE JDX

Height Category: 400

4001 Peerielee How Drkth Moon
Murray

4003 KIRRA

4004 TULLACREST BLACK CAVIAR JDX

Height Category: 500

5001 Lucy

5003 Reilly

5005 Lucy

5010 Guirmere Will

5018 SARASOTA SOURCE CODE JDX
5100 TUSCAMADA LITLBIT CLASSY D
5101 RAHNI

Height Category: 600
6001 EDDIE JD

3/30/2015

Novice Agility - Brian Fielder

Excellent Agility - Brian Fielder

Breed

Shetland Sheepdog

Cairn Terrier

Associate Register
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd

Associate Register

Associate Register

Breed

Havanese
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Shetland Sheepdog

Associate Register

Border Collie

Associate Register
Associate Register
Associate Register
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd

Associate Register

Associate Register

Owner

Mrs J Murray
Miss Melissa F Jolley

Mr P Birch

Mrs Vivian O Grady
Miss EM Thompson
Dr J Magarey

Mrs R Foord

Miss C Butler

Michael Hayles

Owner

Unetta Shugg
Ms B McCusker
Ms B McCusker

Mrs L Hagerty & Mrs J

Ms R Tape

Tullacrest Kennels

Miss Melissa Simmons
Miss Chloe Dunlop

Mr Dion Lazic

Mrs Debra Kelly-Sutton
Ms S Fradley

Mrs M Stokes

Mrs J A Roberts

Mr D Sumsion
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5/4/2015 - Ring 1

Event 8 Novice Agility - Brian Fielder

Catalogue Dog
Height Category: 600

6002 Izzi CCDORNTD JD ET

6003 Cujo

6004 Jendally The Power Of One

6006 Ch Aranybajnok Hunt Master CCD RA ET

3/30/2015

Breed

Associate Register
Border Collie
Dalmatian

Hungarian Vizsla

Owner

Sharon Gahan

Ms Suzanne Hanks

Jill Pengally

Ms DM / DLJames / Rae
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5/4/2015 - Ring 2

Event 1

Catalogue Dog
Height Category: 600

6000 TOPSPOTT WALK THE LINE

6004 Jendally The Power Of One

6006 Ch Aranybajnok Hunt Master CCD RAET
6007 CH BOURNBEAN TARTAN BRUCE CD

Height Category: 500

5001 Lucy

5002 Oscar

5003 Reilly

5004 Milangimbi Goodgolly Missholly
5005 Lucy

5006 WAVENEY MIDNITE MAGIC
5007 Tuscamada Bella Mia

5010 Guirmere Will

5012 Guirmere Bowie

5015 Mishka UD RE

5016 WAVENEY HAYLEEZ COMET
5101 RAHNI

Height Category: 400

4000 Mujindta Venus Moon

4002 Scotsdream Snow Atorm CDX TD
4003 KIRRA

Event 2

Catalogue Dog
Height Category: 600

6001 EDDIE JD
6002 Izzi CCORNTD JD ET
6005 TOPSPOTT LITTLE BIT OF COUNTRY RN JD

Height Category: 500

5000 KellyNot Gemma JD

5014 Bailey Rae JD

5252 LAUGHARNE ZAY CALL ME CHARLIE CCD AD JD
3/30/2015

Novice Jumping - Ray Ashman

Breed

Dalmatian
Dalmatian
Hungarian Vizsla

Golden Retriever

Associate Register
Border Collie
Associate Register
Border Collie
Associate Register
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate Register
Border Collie

Associate Register

Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog

Associate Register

Excellent Jumping - Ray Ashman

Breed

Associate Register
Associate Register

Dalmatian

Border Collie

Associate Register

Welsh Springer Spaniel

Owner

Mrs J Mills
Jill Pengally
Ms DM / DLJames / Rae

Mr P Reimann

Miss Melissa Simmons
Ms Kate Annells

Miss Chloe Dunlop
Aislin Baldwin

Mr Dion Lazic

Mr M Goulding

Ms Karen Brooksby
Mrs Debra Kelly-Sutton
Jess Harmsworth
Michael Hayles

MrJ P & Mrs K J Schultz
Mrs J A Roberts

Kerri Bonnici
Ann Farndell

Ms R Tape

Owner

Mr D Sumsion
Sharon Gahan

Anne Greenwood

John Fulton
Patricia Dennis

Mrs S Cameron
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5/4/2015 - Ring 2

Event 2

Catalogue Dog

Height Category: 500

5253 MatildaOGrady AD JD

5255 Rockygully Drovers Dream CDX RE AD JD HTMS
5256 GUIRMERE SCOUT AD JD SD SPD GD

5259 TASH CD RN AD JD GD

5502 Beladele Diamond Dee ADXJD

Height Category: 300

Excellent Jumping - Ray Ashman

Breed

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate Register

Border Collie

Havanese
Shetland Sheepdog

Cairn Terrier

3000 Valheru Highway Star RN JD

3001 NIGMA PIPIT REJD

3253 KOTERANA ROHA CD ADJD

Event 3  Masters Jumping - Ray Ashman
Catalogue Dog

Height Category: 600

6251 MOKO CDX RE AD JDX
6501 QUOVADIS ISABEAU CD RN ADX JDX SPD GD ET
6751 FLYNN ADO ADM JDO JDX SDX SPDX GDX

Height Category: 500

5018 SARASOTA SOURCE CODE JDX

5251 MAX AD JDX

5501 KIM CDX RA ADX ADO JDX GD SD HSBsd HSAsd

5503 ALBAJAIL FEEL THE RUSH ADX JDO3 JDM SD GDX

5504 TUSCAMADA BRONZE AUSSIE ADX JDX

5505 Guirmere Rum Runner RN ADX JDM SPD GD SD PT

5506 SODA CD ADX JDO JDM SPD

5752 MACYS MYSTICBLUESAPPHIRE CD ADO ADM JDO JDM

5753 MAGPIELANE SIGHING WIND CD ADO3 ADM JDO4 JDM SD
5754 ABBY ADO ADM JDM JDO JDX GD SPD SD

5755 AG.CH. O.GR.CH. GABRIELLE RE ADO ADM JDO JDM SPDM GDM
5756 CALIGLORY ADO ADM JDO /DM

5757 DUAL. CH. (O) CALANAIS KINKY BOOTS RAE ADM ADO JDO JDM
5758 AG CH Yeoville Accidental Hero CD RN ADO ADM JDO JDM
5759 ELLIE ADO ADM JDO JDM SD SPD GD

3/30/2015

Breed

Associate Register
German Shepherd Dog

Associate Register

Border Collie
Associate Register
Associate Register
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Associate Register
Australian Shepherd
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Associate Register
Associate Register
Associate Register
Border Collie
Border Collie

Associate Register

Owner

Mrs Vivian O Grady
Miss EM Thompson
Dr J Magarey

Miss C Butler

Mr HJ & RK Diamond

Unetta Shugg
Ms B McCusker

Miss Melissa F Jolley

Owner

Michael Hayles
Karen Moralee

Dr J Magarey

Ms S Fradley

Mr P Birch

Mrs K Brown

Mrs L Newton
Mrs H Randall

Mr G & J Milner
Mrs N R Chapman
Ms R Fagan
Miss V Loughlin
Mrs Kerry Thomas
Ms D McCulloch
Ms S McDowell
Miss A McKenzie
Mr G & J Milner
Miss K Warland
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5/4/2015 - Ring 2

Event 3

Catalogue

Masters Jumping - Ray Ashman

Dog

Height Category: 400

4004
4501
4751
4752
4753
4754
4755
4756

TULLACREST BLACK CAVIAR JDX

MATILDA ADX JDM GD AFCh

CH. CALANAIS MIDNIGHT IN PARIS RN ADM JDM SD GD
SHERBROOKE ALLTHE SEVENS ADM JDX GD SD SPDX

AG Ch 400 GLENMAVE CHAIN REACTION ADM JDM GD
HILLANI KAISIAS PLAY CDX RN ADO ADM JDO JDM GDX SDX
DUAL CH (A) 400 SHERBROOKE FUN IN RIO ADO ADM JDO JDM
MEEKO RN ADO ADM JDO JDM SD SPDX GD

Height Category: 300

3002
3003
3252
3752

Event 4

Catalogue

SHELTOAH TOBYS SIGNATURE BLEND CD RE JDX
INNESLAKE RED SAVINA JDM

DONRIVER PUT A SPELL ON YOU AD JDX
ASHEM HERA ADM4 JDM3 SPD GDX SDX PT

Open Jumping - Ray Ashman

Dog

Height Category: 600

6251

MOKO CDX RE AD JDX

Height Category: 500

5010
5256
5259
5501
5503
5504
5505
5755
5756
5758

Guirmere Will

GUIRMERE SCOUT AD JD SD SPD GD

TASH CD RN AD JD GD

KIM CDX RA ADX ADO JDX GD SD HSBsd HSAsd

ALBAJAIL FEEL THE RUSH ADX JDO3 JDM SD GDX

TUSCAMADA BRONZE AUSSIE ADX JDX

Guirmere Rum Runner RN ADX JDM SPD GD SD PT

AG.CH. O.GR.CH. GABRIELLE RE ADO ADM JDO JDM SPDM GDM
CALIGLORY ADO ADM JDO IDM

AG CH Yeoville Accidental Hero CD RN ADO ADM JDO JDM

Height Category: 300

3751

3/30/2015

BINDI CD RA ADO4 ADM JDO4 JDM SPD GD SD

Breed

Border Collie
Associate Register

Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Poodle (Miniature)

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Associate Register

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Breed

Associate Register

Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate Register
Associate Register
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Associate Register
Associate Register

Border Collie

Associate Register

Owner

Tullacrest Kennels

Ms H Jansson

Dr L Schneider

E & N Cox

Miss V Loughlin

K Moralee & JE Hillier Hillier
E & N Cox

Unetta Shugg

Ms B McCusker

MrJ P & Mrs K J Schultz
Mrs J Murray

Mrs J Murray

Owner

Michael Hayles

Mrs Debra Kelly-Sutton
Dr J Magarey

Miss C Butler

Mrs K Brown

Mrs L Newton

Mrs H Randall

Mr G & J Milner

Ms D McCulloch

Ms S McDowell

Mr G & J Milner

Ms S Mulshine
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5/4/2015 - Ring 2

Event 5 Novice Jumping - Peter Dynan

Catalogue Dog
Height Category: 600

6000 TOPSPOTT WALK THE LINE

6003 Cujo

6004 Jendally The Power Of One

6006 Ch Aranybajnok Hunt Master CCD RA ET

Height Category: 500

5001 Lucy

5002 Oscar

5003 Reilly

5005 Lucy

5006 WAVENEY MIDNITE MAGIC
5007 Tuscamada Bella Mia

5009 HannahBlack Wild Bongo
5010 Guirmere Will

5012 Guirmere Bowie

5015 Mishka UD RE

5016 WAVENEY HAYLEEZ COMET
5017 ETHERIAL FINAL CALL

5101 RAHNI

Height Category: 400

4000 Mujindta Venus Moon
4002 Scotsdream Snow Atorm CDX TD
4003 KIRRA

Breed

Dalmatian
Border Collie
Dalmatian

Hungarian Vizsla

Associate Register
Border Collie
Associate Register
Associate Register
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Associate Register
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate Register
Border Collie
Border Collie

Associate Register

Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog

Associate Register

Event 6 Excellent Jumping - Peter Dynan

Catalogue Dog
Height Category: 600

6001 EDDIE JD
6002 lzzi CCORNTD ID ET
6005 TOPSPOTT LITTLE BIT OF COUNTRY RN JD

Height Category: 500

5000 KellyNot Gemma JD
5014 Bailey Rae JD
3/30/2015

Breed

Associate Register
Associate Register

Dalmatian

Border Collie

Associate Register

Owner

Mrs J Mills

Ms Suzanne Hanks

Jill Pengally

Ms DM / DLJames / Rae

Miss Melissa Simmons
Ms Kate Annells

Miss Chloe Dunlop

Mr Dion Lazic

Mr M Goulding

Ms Karen Brooksby
Anouska Boston

Mrs Debra Kelly-Sutton
Jess Harmsworth
Michael Hayles

MrJ P & Mrs K J Schultz
L Calistro

Mrs J A Roberts

Kerri Bonnici
Ann Farndell

Ms R Tape

Owner

Mr D Sumsion
Sharon Gahan

Anne Greenwood

John Fulton

Patricia Dennis
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5/4/2015 - Ring 2

Event 6

Catalogue Dog

Height Category: 500

5100 TUSCAMADA LITLBIT CLASSY JD

5253 MatildaOGrady AD JD

5255 Rockygully Drovers Dream CDX RE AD JD HTMS

5256 GUIRMERE SCOUT AD JD SD SPD GD

5258 GUIRMERE BLUEMOON GAMBLE CCD RE AD JD PT HT
5259 TASH CD RN AD JD GD

5502 Beladele Diamond Dee ADXJD

Height Category: 300

Excellent Jumping - Peter Dynan

Breed

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate Register

Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog

Cairn Terrier

3001 NIGMA PIPIT REJD

3253 KOTERANA ROHA CD ADJD

Event 7 Masters Jumping - Peter Dynan
Catalogue Dog

Height Category: 600
6251 MOKO CDX RE AD JDX
6751 FLYNN ADO ADM JDO JDX SDX SPDX GDX

Height Category: 500

5018 SARASOTA SOURCE CODE JDX

5251 MAX AD JDX

5254 Zee AD JDX GD

5501 KIM CDX RA ADX ADO JDX GD SD HSBsd HSAsd

5503 ALBAJAIL FEEL THE RUSH ADX JDO3 JDM SD GDX

5504 TUSCAMADA BRONZE AUSSIE ADX JDX

5505 Guirmere Rum Runner RN ADX JDM SPD GD SD PT

5506 SODA CD ADX JDO JDM SPD

5752 MACYS MYSTICBLUESAPPHIRE CD ADO ADM JDO JDM

5753 MAGPIELANE SIGHING WIND CD ADO3 ADM JDO4 JDM SD
5754 ABBY ADO ADM JDM JDO JDX GD SPD SD

5755 AG.CH. O.GR.CH. GABRIELLE RE ADO ADM JDO JDM SPDM GDM
5756 CALIGLORY ADO ADM JDO IDM

5757 DUAL. CH. (O) CALANAIS KINKY BOOTS RAE ADM ADO JDO JDM
5758 AG CH Yeoville Accidental Hero CD RN ADO ADM JDO JDM
3/30/2015

Breed

Associate Register

Associate Register

Border Collie
Associate Register
Associate Register
Associate Register
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Associate Register
Australian Shepherd
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Associate Register
Associate Register
Associate Register
Border Collie

Border Collie

Owner

Mrs M Stokes

Mrs Vivian O Grady

Miss EM Thompson

Dr J Magarey

Mr PR & Mrs M W Green
Miss C Butler

Mr HJ & RK Diamond

Ms B McCusker

Miss Melissa F Jolley

Owner

Michael Hayles
Dr J Magarey

Ms S Fradley

Mr P Birch

Jess Harmsworth
Mrs K Brown

Mrs L Newton
Mrs H Randall

Mr G & J Milner
Mrs N R Chapman
Ms R Fagan
Miss V Loughlin
Mrs Kerry Thomas
Ms D McCulloch
Ms S McDowell
Miss A McKenzie
Mr G & J Milner
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Event 7

Catalogue Dog
Height Category: 500
5759 ELLIE ADO ADM JDO JDM SD SPD GD

Height Category: 400

4004 TULLACREST BLACK CAVIAR JDX

4501 MATILDA ADX JDM GD AFCh

4502 CH SHERBROOKE TIFFANY ALE CD RAE ADX JDX SPD SD GDX
4751 CH. CALANAIS MIDNIGHT IN PARIS RN ADM JDM SD GD

4753 AG Ch 400 GLENMAVE CHAIN REACTION ADM JDM GD

4755 DUAL CH (A) 400 SHERBROOKE FUN IN RIO ADO ADM JDO JDM

Height Category: 300

3002 SHELTOAH TOBYS SIGNATURE BLEND CD RE JDX

3003 INNESLAKE RED SAVINA JDM

3252 DONRIVER PUT A SPELL ON YOU AD JDX

3751 BINDI CD RA ADO4 ADM JDO4 JDM SPD GD SD

3752 ASHEM HERA ADM4 JDM3 SPD GDX SDX PT

Event 8 Open Jumping - Peter Dynan
Catalogue Dog

Height Category: 600
6251 MOKO CDX RE AD JDX

Height Category: 500

5005 Lucy

5010 Guirmere Will

5259 TASH CD RN AD JD GD

5501 KIM CDX RA ADX ADO JDX GD SD HSBsd HSAsd

5503 ALBAJAIL FEEL THE RUSH ADX JDO3 JDM SD GDX

5505 Guirmere Rum Runner RN ADX JDM SPD GD SD PT

5754 ABBY ADO ADM JDM JDO JDX GD SPD SD

5755 AG.CH. O.GR.CH. GABRIELLE RE ADO ADM JDO JDM SPDM GDM
5756 CALIGLORY ADO ADM JDO IDM

5758 AG CH Yeoville Accidental Hero CD RN ADO ADM JDO JDM

Height Category: 300

3751 BINDI CD RA ADO4 ADM JDO4 JDM SPD GD SD

3/30/2015

Masters Jumping - Peter Dynan

Breed

Associate Register

Border Collie

Associate Register

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Associate Register

Shetland Sheepdog

Breed

Associate Register

Associate Register
Border Collie
Associate Register
Associate Register
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Associate Register
Associate Register
Associate Register

Border Collie

Associate Register

Owner

Miss K Warland

Tullacrest Kennels
Ms H Jansson

Mr K Millington

Dr L Schneider
Miss V Loughlin

E & N Cox

Ms B McCusker

MrJ P & Mrs K J Schultz
Mrs J Murray

Ms S Mulshine

Mrs J Murray

Owner

Michael Hayles

Mr Dion Lazic

Mrs Debra Kelly-Sutton
Miss C Butler

Mrs K Brown

Mrs L Newton

Mr G & J Milner

Mrs Kerry Thomas

Ms D McCulloch

Ms S McDowell

Mr G & J Milner

Ms S Mulshine
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